Stellram® tooling systems for
all your milling requirements.
PowerMill90™New!
PERFORMANCE FEATURES
• High metal removal capability and
excellent surface finish.
• Thicker inserts provide high feed rates
and greater security.

THE APPLICATION
• Shoulder milling, slotting and pocketing.
7690 VA 12/
5315 VA 12
7690 VA 12
7690 VA 12 Milling Cutter
Milling Cutter order example: C7690VA12-A1.50Z05R
Milling Insert order example: ADKT12T3PDER-45 SP6564
EDP # Part Number D Insertsamax.L/H l2 d1
No. of
EDP# EDP#
Spares
Screw Driver
Dimensions (inch)
7690 VA 12 Weldon Shank Coarse Pitch
027935 C7690VA12WA.750Z02R1.37 0.75 3.40 1.37 0.750 0.433 2 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027936 C7690VA12WA1.00Z02R1.60 1.00 3.90 1.60 1.000 0.433 2 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027937 C7690VA12WA1.25Z03R1.60 1.25 3.90 1.60 1.250 0.433 3 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027938 C7690VA12WA1.50Z04R2.03 1.50 4.33 2.03 1.250 0.433 4 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
EDP # Part Number D Insertsamax.L/H l2 d1
No. of
EDP# EDP#
Spares
Screw Driver
Dimensions (inch)
7690 VA 12 Weldon Shank Fine Pitch
027939 C7690VA12WA1.00Z03R1.60 1.00 3.90 1.60 1.000 0.433 3 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027940 C7690VA12WA1.25Z04R1.60 1.25 3.90 1.60 1.250 0.433 4 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027941 C7690VA12WA1.50Z05R2.03 1.50 4.33 2.03 1.250 0.433 5 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
EDP # Part Number D Insertsamax.L/H l2 d1
No. of
EDP# EDP#
Spares
Screw Driver
Dimensions (inch)
7690 VA 12 Shell Mill Fixation Coarse Pitch
027945 C7690VA12-A1.50Z04R 1.50 1.26 - 0.500 0.433 4 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027946 C7690VA12-A2.00Z05R 2.00 1.57 - 0.750 0.433 5 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027947 C7690VA12-A2.50Z06R 2.50 1.57 - 0.750 0.433 6 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027948 C7690VA12-A3.00Z07R 3.00 1.97 - 1.000 0.433 7 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
EDP # Part Number D Insertsamax.L/H l2 d1
No. of
EDP# EDP#
Spares
Screw Driver
Dimensions (inch)
027949 C7690VA12-A1.50Z05R 1.50 1.26 - 0.500 0.433 5 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027950 C7690VA12-A2.00Z06R 2.00 1.57 - 0.750 0.433 6 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027951 C7690VA12-A2.50Z08R 2.50 1.57 - 0.750 0.433 8 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027952 C7690VA12-A3.00Z09R 3.00 1.97 - 1.000 0.433 9 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
7690 VA 12 Shell Mill Fixation Fine Pitch
1
Shell Mill Fixation